GLASS BOTTLE
WHITE
Pinot Grigio,Perfectus,Italy $7.00 $30.00
Chardonnay,Eve,Washington State  $8.00 $32.00
Verdejo,Arindo,Spain $8.00 $32.00
Sauvignon Blanc,Beyond,S. Africa $32.00
Chardonnay,Healdsburg,California $32.00
RED
Malbec,Carelli,Argentina $7.00 $28.00
Shiraz,Redstone,Australia $10.00 $40.00
Pinot Noir,Arbor Brook,Oregon $10.00 $40.00
Sangiovese,Caparzo,Tuscana $30.00
Syrah,Thelema,S. Africa $40.00
SPARKLING
Carmina, Prosecco $8.00 $32.00
Antech Cuvee Reserved $40.00
CREATIVE COCKTAILS $8.00

Passion & Pagne
Wild Cosmopolitan
Bloody Mary

Frozen Margarita
Mojito

Champagne Mojito
Frozen Mojito
Cosmopolitan
Appletini
Lemontini

Citron Martini
White Peach Bellini

Mimosa

BOTTLED BEER

Becks
Peroni

DRAFT BEER

Stella Samuel Adams

Alize red passion,passion fruit
puree & champagne

Alize wild passion,vodka,lime &
cranberry juice

Vodka,tomato juice,lemon juice &
tobasco

Tequila,cointreau,lime juice
Rum,mint leaves,fresh lime
Champagne,rum,fresh lime juice
Dark rum,mint leaves, fresh lime juice
Vodka,cointreau & cranberry juice
Vodka,apple schnapps, sour mix
Vodka & limoncello

Absolut Citron, sour mix

Champagne & fresh peach puree

Champagne, cointreau & orange juice

| $6.00
Devil Back Bone
Corona

$6.00
Bud Lite



Antech Cuvee Reserved

CREATIVE COCKTAILS

Passion & Pagne

Wild Cosmopolitan

Bloody Mary

Frozen Margarita

Mojito

$40.00

$8.00

Alize red passion,passion fruit
puree & champagne

Alize wild passion,vodka,lime &
cranberry juice

Vodka,tomato juice,lemon juice &
tobasco

Tequila, cointreau, lime juice

Rum,mint leaves,fresh lime

Champagne Mojito  Champagne,rum,fresh lime juice
Frozen Mojito Dark rum,mint leaves,fresh lime juice
Cosmopolitan Vodka,cointreau & cranberry juice
Appletini Vodka,apple schnapps, sour mix
Lemontini Vodka & limoncello

Citron Martini Absolut Citron, sour mix

White Peach Bellini  Champagne & firesh peach puree
Mimosa Champagne, cointreau & orange juice
BOTTLED BEER $6.00
Becks Devil Back Bone

Peroni Corona

DRAFT BEER $6.00
Stella Samuel Adams Bud Lite

SOFT DRINKS

Fresh Lemonade $3.00
Sodas - Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale $2.00



Fire Grill:

Lamb Chop
Single cut rack of lamb, served with dill lima bean rice
with dill and lima bean

Spicy Lamb Kubideh
Hand-chopped lamb seasoned with peppercorns and parsley,
grilled with medallion eggplant, served with dill lima bean rice

Tenderloin Lamb Kabob

Tender cubes of tenderloin lamb marinated in fresh mint and yogurt,

served with Saffron rice

Tenderloin Steak
Hand-trimmed chunk of tenderloin marinated in onion and yogurt,
served with Saffron rice

Beef Kubideh
Hand chopped steak seasoned with onion and mixed spices,
served with Saffron rice

Saffron Lemon Chicken
Tender cubes of chicken breast marinated in saffron, yogurt,
and onion, served with Saffron rice

Chicken Kubideh _
Hand chopped chicken seasoned with pistachio, cilantro and garlic,
served with Saffron rice

Salmon :
Fresh salmon marinated in saffron, yogurt and lemon,
served with dill lima bean rice

Dill Shrimp
Marinated with garlic and dill, served with dill lima bean rice

Fire Grill Vegetables
Zucchini, eggplant, potatoes served with Saffron rice

$15.95

$12.95

$14.95

$14.95

$10.95

$12.95

$12.95

$14.95

$14.95

$11.95



served with Saffron rice

Beef Kubideh

Hand chopped steak seasoned with onion and mixed spices,
served with Saffron rice

Saffron Lemon Chicken
Tender cubes of chicken breast marinated in saffron, yogurt,
and onion, served with Saffron rice

Chicken Kubideh

Hand chopped chicken seasoned with pistachio, cilantro and garlic,
served with Saffron rice

Salmon

Fresh salmon marinated in saffron, yogurt and lemon,
served with dill lima bean rice

Dill Shrimp
Marinated with garlic and dill, served with dill lima bean rice

Fire Grill Vegetables
Zucchini, eggplant, potatoes served with Saffron rice

524 8t Street SE Washington, DC 20003
Telephone (z02) 733-1133

$10.95

$12.95

$12.95

$14.95

$14.95

$11.95



Appetizers:

Crispy Pirozhki
Filled with seasoned ground lamb, cheese and mushroom

Tash Chicken Wings
Single bone chicken wing marinated in cilantro and lime

Baba Ganoush -
Smoky eggplant processed with tahini, garlic, lemon juice and olive oil

Hummus
Pureed chickpeas blended with tahini, lemon juice and olive oil

Olive Dip
Chopped olive and crushed walnut with slightly spicy tomato garlic sauce

Crispy Saffron Calamari
Deep-fried to golden perfection with homemade tomato sauce

Mirza
Grilled eggplants, sauteed with onions and garlic, served in homemade

tomato sauce

Crispy Drum

Golden brown chicken drumettes tossed with cilantro and lemon vinaigrette

Salad:

Caesar Salad
Fresh cut romaine lettuce heart tossed with tahini Caesar dressing

Shirazi Salad -
Chopped cucumber, tomatoes, radish, scallion and red onion, tossed
with lemon vigaigrette

$7.95

$6.95

$5.95

$5.95

$6.95

$8.95

$6.95

$7.95

$6.95

$6.95



Pureed chickpeas blended with tahini, lemon juice and olive oil

Olive Dip
Chopped olive and crushed walnut with slightly spicy tomato garlic sauce

Crispy Saffron Calamari
Deep-fried to golden perfection with homemade tomato sauce

Mirza
Grilled eggplants, sauteed with onions and garlic, served in homemade
tomato sauce

Crispy Drum
Golden brown chicken drumettes tossed with cilantro and lemon vinaigrette

Salad:

Caesar Salad
Fresh cut romaine lettuce heart tossed with tahini Caesar dressing

Shirazi Salad
Chopped cucumber, tomatoes, radish, scallion and red onion, tossed
with lemon vigaigrette

*Party of 6 and above will be charged 18% gratuity.

$6.95

$8.95

$6.95

$7.95

$6.95

$6.95

*The consumption of raw or undercooked eggs, meat, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of food borne

illness.

524 8™ Street SE Washington, DC 20003
Telephone (202) 733-1133



