WHITE		GLASS	BOTTLE
	s.Italy	\$7.00	\$30.00
Pinot Grigio, Perfectus, Italy Chardonnay, Eve, Washington State		\$8.00	\$32.00
Verdejo,Arindo,Spair		\$8.00	\$32.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Bey			\$32.00
Chardonnay,Healdsb			\$32.00
RED			
Malbec, Carelli, Arger	ntina	\$7.00	\$28.00
Shiraz, Redstone, Aus		\$10.00	\$40.00
Pinot Noir, Arbor Bro	ook,Oregon	\$10.00	\$40.00
Sangiovese, Caparzo,			\$30.00
Syrah, Thelema, S. Af	rica		\$40.00
SPARKLING			
Carmina, Prosecco		\$8.00	\$32.00
Antech Cuvee Reserv	ved		\$40.00
CREATIVE COCKTAIL	s		\$8.00
Passion & Pagne	Alize red pass puree & chan		ruit
Wild Cosmopolitan	Alize wild pas		me &
Bloody Mary	Vodka,tomato tobasco	juice,lemon j	iuice &
Frozen Margarita	Tequila, coint	reau,lime juic	e
Mojito	Rum, mint lea	ves,fresh lime	
Champagne Mojito	Champagne,r	um,fresh lime	juice
Frozen Mojito	Dark rum, mir	it leaves,fresh	i lime juice
Cosmopolitan	Vodka, cointre		
Appletini	Vodka,apple schnapps, sour mix		
Lemontini	Vodka & limo		
Citron Martini	Absolut Citro		
White Peach Bellini	Champagne o		776.1
Mimosa	Champagne,	cointreau & c	orange juice
BOTTLED BEER			\$6.00
Becks		Back Bone	
Peroni	Coro	na	
			\$6.00

**Bud Lite** 

Samuel Adams

Stella

CREATIVE COCKTAILS		\$8.00
Passion & Pagne	Alize red passion, passion fruit puree & champagne	
Wild Cosmopolitan	Alize wild passion, vodka, lime & cranberry juice	
Bloody Mary	Vodka,tomato juice,lemon juice & tobasco	
Frozen Margarita	Tequila,cointreau,lime juice	
Mojito	Rum, mint leaves, fresh lime	
Champagne Mojito	Champagne,rum,fresh lime juice	
Frozen Mojito	Dark rum, mint leaves, fresh lime juice	
Cosmopolitan	Vodka, cointreau & cranberry juice	
Appletini	Vodka, apple schnapps, sour mix	
Lemontini	Vodka & limoncello	
Citron Martini	Absolut Citron, sour mix	
White Peach Bellini	Champagne & fresh peach puree	
Mimosa	Champagne, cointreau & orar	ige juice
BOTTLED BEER		\$6.00
Becks	Devil Back Bone	
Peroni	Corona	
DRAFT BEER		\$6.00
Stella Sam	uel Adams Bud Lite	
SOFT DRINKS		
Fresh Lemonade		\$3.00
Sodas - Coke, Diet C	oke, Sprite, Ginger Ale	\$2.00

\$40.00

Antech Cuvee Reserved

## Fire Grill:

Lamb Chop Single cut rack of lamb, served with dill lima bean rice with dill and lima bean	\$ 15.95
Spicy Lamb Kubideh  Hand-chopped lamb seasoned with peppercorns and parsley, grilled with medallion eggplant, served with dill lima bean rice	\$ 12.95
Tenderloin Lamb Kabob Tender cubes of tenderloin lamb marinated in fresh mint and yogurt, served with Saffron rice	\$ 14.95
Tenderloin Steak Hand-trimmed chunk of tenderloin marinated in onion and yogurt, served with Saffron rice	\$ 14.95
Beef Kubideh Hand chopped steak seasoned with onion and mixed spices, served with Saffron rice	\$10.95
Saffron Lemon Chicken Tender cubes of chicken breast marinated in saffron, yogurt, and onion, served with Saffron rice	\$ 12.95
Chicken Kubideh Hand chopped chicken seasoned with pistachio, cilantro and garlic, served with Saffron rice	\$ 12.95
Salmon Fresh salmon marinated in saffron, yogurt and lemon, served with dill lima bean rice	\$ 14.95
Dill Shrimp Marinated with garlic and dill, served with dill lima bean rice	\$ 14.95
Fire Grill Vegetables Zucchini, eggplant, potatoes served with Saffron rice	\$ 11.95

served with Saffron rice	
Beef Kubideh Hand chopped steak seasoned with onion and mixed spices, served with Saffron rice	\$ 10.95
Saffron Lemon Chicken Tender cubes of chicken breast marinated in saffron, yogurt, and onion, served with Saffron rice	\$ 12.95
Chicken Kubideh Hand chopped chicken seasoned with pistachio, cilantro and garlic, served with Saffron rice	\$ 12.95
Salmon Fresh salmon marinated in saffron, yogurt and lemon, served with dill lima bean rice	\$ 14.95
Dill Shrimp  Marinated with garlic and dill, served with dill lima bean rice	\$ 14.95
Fire Grill Vegetables Zucchini, eggplant, potatoes served with Saffron rice	\$ 11.95

524 8<sup>th</sup> Street SE Washington, DC 20003 Telephone (202) 733-1133

## TASH

## **Appetizers:**

Crispy Pirozhki Filled with seasoned ground lamb, cheese and mushroom	\$ 7.95
Tash Chicken Wings Single bone chicken wing marinated in cilantro and lime	\$ 6.95
Baba Ganoush Smoky eggplant processed with tahini, garlic, lemon juice and olive oil	\$ 5.95
Hummus Pureed chickpeas blended with tahini, lemon juice and olive oil	\$ 5.95
Olive Dip Chopped olive and crushed walnut with slightly spicy tomato garlic sauce	\$6.95
Crispy Saffron Calamari Deep-fried to golden perfection with homemade tomato sauce	\$ 8.95
Mirza Grilled eggplants, sauteed with onions and garlic, served in homemade tomato sauce	\$ 6.95
Crispy Drum Golden brown chicken drumettes tossed with cilantro and lemon vinaigrette	\$ 7.95
Salad:	
Caesar Sálad Fresh cut romaine lettuce heart tossed with tahini Caesar dressing	\$ 6.95
Shirazi Salad Chopped cucumber, tomatoes, radish, scallion and red onion, tossed with lemon vigaigrette	\$ 6.95

Pureed chickpeas blended with tahini, lemon juice and olive oil	
Olive Dip Chopped olive and crushed walnut with slightly spicy tomato garlic sauce	\$6.95
Crispy Saffron Calamari Deep-fried to golden perfection with homemade tomato sauce	\$ 8.95
Mirza Grilled eggplants, sauteed with onions and garlic, served in homemade tomato sauce	\$ 6.95
Crispy Drum Golden brown chicken drumettes tossed with cilantro and lemon vinaigrette	\$ 7.95
Salad:	
Caesar Salad Fresh cut romaine lettuce heart tossed with tahini Caesar dressing	\$ 6.95
Shirazi Salad Chopped cucumber, tomatoes, radish, scallion and red onion, tossed	\$ 6.95

\*Party of 6 and above will be charged 18% gratuity.

with lemon vigaigrette

\*The consumption of raw or undercooked eggs, meat, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of food borne illness.

524 8<sup>th</sup> Street SE Washington, DC 20003 Telephone (202) 733-1133